SHABNAM CURRY (MUTTER MUSHROOM)
A combination of mushroom and peas cooked In rich gravy

MUSHROOM CURRY
Mushroom Cooked in rich Temato Gravy

MUSHROOM MASALA (DRY)
Mushroom Cooked with Selected Herbs & Spices

ADRAK, LAHSUN, PIAAZ K| SUBZ
SOYA MASALA (TOMATO GRAVY)
SOYA MALAI (CASHEW NUT GRAVY)
STUFFED TOMATO

BUTTER VEG. GRAVY

Basmati Khazana

NAVRATTAN PULAO

Rice Cooked with Seasonable Vegetables and a Cocktail of Fruits

PEAS PULAO! JEERA PULAO
Combination of green peasfleera rice

CHICKEN BIRYANI
Basmati rice cooked In chicken stock and mixed with fresh

herbs and Indian spices garnished with dryfruits

MUTTON BIRYANI
Rice with mutton cooked in Hyderabadi style

EGG BIRYANI
VEG. BIRYANI
HYDERABADI BIRYANI

GQERERGREE)

AAP KI PASAND KA RAITA

Bundi/ Onion/ Pineapple/ Veg. Mixed / Cucumber / Potato
GARDEN GREEN SALAD

CACHUMBER SALAD

ONION SALAD / LACHHA ONION SALAD

510.00

510.00

510.00

510.00
510.00
510.00
510.00
370.00

510.00

510.00

705.00

705.00

625.00

510.00
705.00

375.00

200.00
200.00
121.00



Roasted Pineapple

Invitation Spl. Roasted Pineapple
Invitation Spl. Stuffed Soya
Vegetable Kashmiri Kabab
Tandoori Aaloo Bharwan
Vegetable Tandoori Platter

NON-VEGETARIAN STARTERS

INVITATION SPECIAL CHICKEN
Chicken Prepared with Marination of Cream and
Cashewnuts Served with Tandoori Salad

AFGHANI CHICKEN
Whole Chicken Marinated with White Sauce Cooked in
Clay Oven, Garnished with Grated Cheese, Fruits, Dry Fruits Nuts

GARLIC CHICKEN TIKKA (BONELESS)
Charcoal grilled spiced pieces of boneless
Chicken served with ring onions

MURG MALAI KABAB (CHEF'S STYLE, BONELESS)
Boneless Chicken cubes marinated in white sauce and egg.
Served with Tandoori Salad

MURG TANGRI BHARVAN
Legs of Chicken Stuffed with Minced Chicken and
Indian herbs Served with Tandoori Salad

RESHMI KABAB (BONELESS)
Boneless Chicken Cubes Marinated with Gram Flour &
Egg Garnished with Grated Cheese Served with Tandoori Salad

CHICKEN PLATTER
AMix of Chkn, Tikka, Murg Malai Kabab, Reshmi Kabab, Tangri Kabab & Chkn. Seekh Kabab

MIX NON VEG. PLATTER
A Mix of Chicken & Mutton,

CHICKEN SHASLIK (BONELESS)
Chicken cubes grilled on Charcoal
fire served with Tandoori salad

TANDOORI CHICKEN
Chicken marinated with fresh herbs & Spices
served with Laccha Salad

445.00

445,00
575.00
480.00
450.00
695.00
1420.00
Full 1420.00
Half 770.00
Full 1060.00
Half 585.00
Full 1060.00
Half 585.00
795.00
Full 1060.00
Half 585.00
1420.00
1420.00
Full 1060.00
Half 585.00
Full 960.00
Half 520.00



