SHABNAM CURRY (MUTTER MUSHROOM) A combination of mushroom and peas cooked in rich gravy	510.00
MUSHROOM CURRY Mushroom Cooked in rich Tomato Gravy	510.00
MUSHROOM MASALA (DRY) Mushroom Cooked with Selected Herbs & Spices	510.00
ADRAK, LAHSUN, PIAAZ KI SUBZI	510.00
SOYA MASALA (TOMATO GRAVY)	510.00
SOYA MALAI (CASHEW NUT GRAVY)	510.00
STUFFED TOMATO	510.00
BUTTER VEG. GRAVY	370.00
Basmati Khazana	
NAVRATTAN PULAO Rice Cooked with Seasonable Vegetables and a Cocktail of Fruits	510.00
PEAS PULAO/ JEERA PULAO Combination of green peas/Jeera rice	510.00
CHICKEN BIRYANI Basmati rice cooked in chicken stock and mixed with fresh herbs and Indian spices garnished with dryfruits	705.00
MUTTON BIRYANI Rice with mutton cooked in Hyderabadi style	705.00
EGG BIRYANI	625.00
VEG. BIRYANI	510.00
HYDERABADI BIRYANI	705.00
Khane Ke Saath	
	375.00
Bundi/ Onion/ Pineapple/ Veg. Mixed / Cucumber / Potato	
AAP KI PASAND KA RAITA Bundi/ Onion/ Pineapple/ Veg. Mixed / Cucumber / Potato GARDEN GREEN SALAD CACHUMBER SALAD	375.00 200.00 200.00

Roasted Pineapple	445.00
Invitation Spl. Roasted Pineapple	445.00
Invitation Spl. Stuffed Soya	575.00
Vegetable Kashmiri Kabab	480.00
Tandoori Aaloo Bharwan	450.00
Vegetable Tandoori Platter	695.00
NON-VEGETARIAN STARTERS	
INVITATION SPECIAL CHICKEN Chicken Prepared with Marination of Cream and Cashewnuts Served with Tandoori Salad	1420.00
AFGHANI CHICKEN Whole Chicken Marinated with White Sauce Cooked in Clay Oven, Garnished with Grated Cheese, Fruits, Dry Fruits Nuts	Full 1420.00 Half 770.00
GARLIC CHICKEN TIKKA (BONELESS) Charcoal grilled spiced pieces of boneless Chicken served with ring onions	Full 1060.00 Half 585.00
MURG MALAI KABAB (CHEF'S STYLE, BONELESS) Boneless Chicken cubes marinated in white sauce and egg. Served with Tandoori Salad	Full 1060.00 Half 585.00
MURG TANGRI BHARVAN Legs of Chicken Stuffed with Minced Chicken and Indian herbs Served with Tandoori Salad	795.00
RESHMI KABAB (BONELESS)	
Boneless Chicken Cubes Marinated with Gram Flour &	Full 1060.00
Egg Garnished with Grated Cheese Served with Tandoori Salad	Half 585.00
CHICKEN PLATTER A Mix of Chkn. Tikka, Murg Malai Kabab, Reshmi Kabab, Tangri Kabab & Chkn. Seekh Kabab	1420.00
MIX NON VEG. PLATTER A Mix of Chicken & Mutton,	1420.00
CHICKEN SHASLIK (BONELESS) Chicken cubes grilled on Charcoal fire served with Tandoori salad	Full 1060.00 Half 585.00
TANDOORI CHICKEN Chicken marinated with fresh herbs & Spices served with Laccha Salad	Full 960.00 Half 520.00